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Skybus From Melbourne Airport to Melbourne City (Southern Cross Station)
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Melbourne City Express fares

From only $18.75 one way online. Purchase a return fare for only $36 online — less than a
taxi or rideshare one way!

Fixed price fares give you peace of mind. SkyBus Melbourne City Express is great value for money at only $18.75 one way for an
online Adult fare. Buy a round trip for even more savings!

Online Saver fares One way Round trip

Adult - Single aduit fare 34875 $1875 3200 $36.00
Family 1 — 1 adult &nd up to 4 children - kids £48.75 $1875 $3200 $36.00
Family 2 — 2 adults and up to 4 children — kids travel free” $23.50 $3750 $76.00 $72.00

Self-serve kiosks and SkyBus ticket booths One way Round trip
Adult — Single adult fars £19.75 $33.50 $35.00
Family 1 — 1 adult and up to 4 children - kids $19.75 £39.50 $38.00
Family 2 — 2 adults and up to 4 children — kids travel free” 23950 27800 $76.00
Additional fares - available from SkyBus ticket booths One way Round trip
Child — Children aged 4 - 16 years £10.00 £20.00

Seniors — Presantation of a valid, Australian state issued Seniors card is reguired $17.00 £34.00 $33.00
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15 - 21 Therry Street, 3000 Melbourne, Australia

https://goo.gl/maps/aDgmhTizpaGQJSTMA
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15 - 21 Therry Street, 3000 Melbourne, Australia

https://goo.gl/maps/aDgmhTizpaGQJSTMA
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Melbourne’s Free Tram Zone

Look for the signage at tram stops

to identify the boundaries of the zone. vl Ry & -
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Don't touch on or off if :
you're just travelling in the A : S,
city’s Free Tram Zone. You : 1 : i
don’t need a myki card. : ;

Remember to touch on, e %
if you're travelling beyond vl : pe
the Free Tram Zone.

V For more information visit
TRANSPORT FOR ORIA ptvVic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007,

Authorised by Transport for Victoria, 1 Spring Stroet, Melbourne.




